Bus

Bus Deprem Konutlari-ikitelli-isto¢c-Otogar Topkapi - Otogar

- M. Akif MAH - Deprem Konutlari

Direction
Yesilvadi — Emin Nihat S6zeri Caddesi

39 stops

Open route schedule
Yesilvadi

Basaksehir Metro
Basaksehir Polis Mrk
Basaksehir 1.Etap
Gégmen Konutlari
Tdmsan

Dokumciler Sitesi
Fatih Sanayi Sitesi
istihdam

Eskoop

B.Giling6ren San.Sit.
Ataturk Bulvari
Dolapdere San.Sitesi
Organize San.Sitesi
istoc Yolu

Gul

Bahgeler

Bahgeler

Minibis Duragi

isto¢c 19.Ada

istoc 22. Ada

Go to website

Route schedule
Yesilvadi — Emin Nihat S6zeri Caddesi

Monday 06:20
Tuesday 06:20
Wednesday 06:20
Thursday 06:20
Friday 06:20
Saturday 06:20
Sunday 06:00
Route info

Direction: Yesilvadi
Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min

SR
K3 Eski Habipler
K39
iiaz LRl el Cebeci
ez b K239 B - Cebeci
s e T Malkocaglu' Tondcaklan
=40 o £ L
ieqp T K3 [smetpasa
kg Basy \ .
. K:33 S{J.l['ﬂf\\_[;a?l
[ Zubeyde Harmm
K337 Kartaltepe UgurMumcu = :
Krsfas | (g
SIS, | e 2T
Gumhuriyet :
\\ Karayallzr Alsems
Ki3d i
. i Bastabyc Karadeniz  Kazin Karabekir
:pe Ziya-Gakalp Algtas) S Barbaros Hayrettin
il Pasa
lir Ikitedlj.« ;
Semsipasa
: k=11 i Yildi
el Turgut Reis 3 A
K19 L i
Atakent Havaalani =gz Gaziosmanpasa
Mehrmet' Akif g Kocatene
‘gaz K-197 Demirkap) K19 P S
= Kazim Kar Muratpasa - Eyij
) \ Yenimahalle Ismet.Raga
X 15 Termmu Esenl L
v TR | _. ; b
% HalkaliMerkez | A Bagallar : Bayrampa§§ =
; K192 : 1
Istasyon i el ;  Maltepe |
o b Barbaros Gungdren | i

(] SRl L 5 i . S
b sosunnesme oo\ QpenSreeiap contouiors

m Deprem Konutlari-ikitelli-istog-Otogar — Topkapi - BusiViaps
Otogar - M. Akif MAH - Deprem Konutlari


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Deprem-Konutlari-%C4%B0kitelli-%C4%B0sto%C3%A7-Otogar-879686383-830571794
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Deprem-Konutlari-%C4%B0kitelli-%C4%B0sto%C3%A7-Otogar-879686383-830571794
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Deprem-Konutlari-%C4%B0kitelli-%C4%B0sto%C3%A7-Otogar-879686383-830571794

Minibls Duragi

istog Cevre Yolu
istoggevre Yolu
Minibls Duragi

istoc 8 Ada

istog O. Market
Medipol Universite H
Fatih Mahallesi
Kemalpasa Mahallesi
Yizyil Képrusu

Tuna Mahallesi
Mehmet Akif Ersoy Cd
Birlik Mahallesi

Kazim Karabekir Mah.
Otogar Yolu

Minibis Duragi
Yavuz Selim

Emin Nihat S6zeri Caddesi



Direction Route schedule

Emin Nihat S6zeri Caddesi — Yesilvadi Emin Nihat S6zeri Caddesi — Yesilvadi
40 stops Monday 06:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:00
Emin Nihat Sézeri Caddesi

Wednesday 06:00
Otogar Yolu

Thursday 06:00
Atisalani Yanyol

Friday 06:00
Birlik Mahallesi
Minibiis Durag Saturday 06:00
Uludag Caddesi Sunday 06:20
Gazi Caddesi )

Route info
Oruc Reis Mah Direction: Emin Nihat Sézeri Caddesi

) Stops: 40

Orugreis

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

Yizyil Képrusu
Yuzyil Képriusu
Matbaacilar Sitesi
Minibls Duragi
Basin Tesisleri
istog Camii

istog Metro
istog 11-24. Ada
istog 9. Ada
istoggevre Yolu
istog Cevre Yolu
istog Cevre Yolu
Minibls Duragi
Gul

istog Yolu

Organize San.Sitesi


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Deprem-Konutlari-%C4%B0kitelli-%C4%B0sto%C3%A7-Otogar-879686383-830571794

Dolapdere San.Sitesi
Atatlrk Bulvari
B.Glingdéren San.Sit.
Eskoop

istihdam

Fatih Sanayi Sitesi
Dokiumciler Sitesi
Tdmsan

Dértyol

Gogmen Konutlari
Basaksehir 1.Etap
Basaksehir Polis Mrk
Guvenevler Sitesi
Basaksehir Metro

Yesilvadi

Deprem Konutlari-ikitelli-istog-Otogar Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com.
Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all
public transit in Mahmutbey

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



